B-70
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

1.6
4.0
6.0
10
16
25
40
60
100
160
250
400
600
Visit us online for additional options including
extended compensated temperatures.
Ordering Examples: PXM5500MB0-010BARS5T, 10 bar sealed gage pressure transducer with G1⁄8 B female connection and 0.6 m (2') cable
termination.
igh-erformance in Lm ressure ransducer
P-DPG500 Fig. 1
G1⁄4 Pressure

Base Price PX5500
V = mV/V
5T = 0 to 5V
I = 4 to 20mA
CAL11 = 11-pt cal
+ cost
0 =  0.6 m (2') cable add
cost per/ft over 0.6 m (2')
1 =  PTIH-10-6P connector
(or equal). Mating
connector (sold
separately), order
PTS06A-10-6S-R
6 =  DIN connector
Comes complete with 5-point calibration.
Ordering Examples: PX5503A1-015AV, 350 Ω bridge, 1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure port, PTIH-10-6P style connector, 15 psi absolute pressure
range and mV/V output.
PTS06A-10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately). PX5500M1-10KG5T, MS33649-4 female pressure port, PTIH-10-6P style
connector,  10,000 psi gage pressure range and 0 to 5 Vdc output. PTS06A-10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately).
PX5500L0-015AI-25FT, MS33656-4 male pressure port, 8 m (25') lead wire, 15 psi absolute pressure range and 4 to 20 mA output.
Mating Connector
PTS06A-10-6S-R
B female connection and twist-lock connector. PXM5500MD1-010BARA5T, 10 bar absolute pressure transducer with
G1⁄4 PTS06A-10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately).
M N. D
Mating connector for
PX5500/PXM5500

R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
Comes complete with 5-point calibration.
 To Order
 Models with mV/V Output, MS33656-4 Connection, Integral Connector
R M NO.  C M*
 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L1-015AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L1-025AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L1-050AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L1-100AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 GAGE PRESSURE (All Ranges also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L1-015GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L1-025GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L1-050GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L1-100GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 250 psi 0 to 17.2 bar PX5500L1-250GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX5500L1-500GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX5500L1-1KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1500 psi 0 to 103 bar PX5500L1-1.5KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2500 psi 0 to 172 bar PX5500L1-2.5KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX5500L1-3KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX5500L1-5KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX5500L1-10KGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
[*] = Insert “0” for 0.6 m (2') cable “1” for twist-lock connector for “6” for mini DIN connector.
To order absolute pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
To order sealed gage models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Example: PXM5500MC6-60BARSV, mV/V output, 60 bar sealed gage transducer
with mini DIN connector and G 1⁄4 male pressure port. Mating connector included.
METRIC
PXM5500MC6-010BARGV,
shown actual size.

S,G,A
S,G,A
5E = 0 to 5 Vdc
10E = 0 to 10 Vdc
5T* = 0 to 5 Vdc
 Visit us online for additional options including
extended compensated temperatures.
To Order
Popular Imperial Models with 0 to 5 or 0 to 10 Vdc Output Shown Below (See Custom Configurations
Section for All Available Versions/Options)
Pressure Range Model No. (With Output Termination Style)
Imperial Metric 0.6 m (2') Cable PTIH-10-6P Connector mini DIN Connector
Absolute Pressure (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure, See Custom Configurations Section)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500[*]0-015A[**] PX5500[*]1-015A[**] PX5500[*]6-015A[**]
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500[*]0-025A[**] PX5500[*]1-025A[**] PX5500[*]6-025A[**]
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500[*]0-050A[**] PX5500[*]1-050A[**] PX5500[*]6-050A[**]
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500[*]0-100A[**] PX5500[*]1-100A[**] PX5500[*]6-100A[**]
Gage Pressure (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure, See Below)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500[*]0-015G[**] PX5500[*]1-015G[**] PX5500[*]6-015G[**]
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500[*]0-025G[**] PX5500[*]1-025G[**] PX5500[*]6-025G[**]
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500[*]0-050G[**] PX5500[*]1-050G[**] PX5500[*]6-050G[**]
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500[*]0-100G[**] PX5500[*]1-100G[**] PX5500[*]6-100G[**]
0 to 250 psi 0 to 17.2 bar PX5500[*]0-250G[**] PX5500[*]1-250G[**] PX5500[*]6-250G[**]
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX5500[*]0-500G[**] PX5500[*]1-500G[**] PX5500[*]6-500G[**]
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX5500[*]0-1KG[**] PX5500[*]1-1KG[**] PX5500[*]6-1KG[**]
0 to 1500 psi 0 to 103 bar PX5500[*]0-1.5KG[**] PX5500[*]1-1.5KG[**] PX5500[*]6-1.5KG[**]
0 to 2500 psi 0 to 172 bar PX5500[*]0-2.5KG[**] PX5500[*]1-2.5KG[**] PX5500[*]6-2.5KG[**]
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX5500[*]0-3KG[**] PX5500[*]1-3KG[**] PX5500[*]6-3KG[**]
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX5500[*]0-5KG[**] PX5500[*]1-5KG[**] PX5500[*]6-5KG[**]
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX5500[*]0-10KG[**] PX5500[*]1-10KG[**] PX5500[*]6-10KG[**]
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration. Visit us online for compatible meters.
[*] Pressure Port (see Custom Configurations section and enter A, B, C, D, L, or M).
[**] Output Voltage Range: Enter “5E” for 0 to 5 Vdc output, or “10E” for 0 to 10 Vdc output.
To order absolute pressure transducers, change “G” in model number to “A” (no extra charge).
To order sealed gage transducers, change “G” in model number to “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PX5500L1-025A10E, 25 psi absolute transducer with 0 to 10 Vdc output,
PX5500C6-5KG5E, 5000 psi gage pressure transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output, mini DIN electrical
connection, and 1⁄4-18 NPT male pressure port.
P-DPG500 Fig. 1
G1⁄4 Pressure

product and is not
recommended for
new designs.
Model No. Description
Accessories
CAL11 = 11-point calibration
certificate
+ cost
( )ft = Optional cable
length in meters
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration. Visit us online for compatible meters.
[*] Pressure Port (see Custom Configurations section and enter MA, MB, MC, or MD).
[**] Output Voltage Range: Enter “5E”  for 0 to 5 Vdc output, or “10E”  for 0 to 10 Vdc output.
To order absolute pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
To order sealed gage models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PXM5500MC6-060BARS5E, 60 bar sealed gage transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output, mini DIN electrical connection and
G1⁄4 male pressure port. Mating connector included.
PXM5500MC0-010BARA10E, 10 bar absolute pressure transducer with 0 to 10 Vdc output, 0.6 m (2’) cable connection and G1⁄4 male
pressure port.
0 = 0.6 m (2') cable (std)
add cost per/meter
over 0.6 m (2')

Pressure Port: See dimensional
drawings on page B-215
Electrical Connection: PTIH-10-6P
standard
Mating Connector: PT06F10-6S-R
(sold separately)
Weight: 225 g (8 oz) maximum
0 = 0.6 m (2') cable
add cost per/ft over 0.6 m (2')
1 = PTIH-10-6P connector
(or equal, no charge).
Mating connector
(sold separately), order
PT06F10-6S-R
6 = mini DIN connector
Ordering Examples: PX5500A1-015AV, 1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure port, twist-lock connector, 15 psi absolute pressure range and mV/V output.
PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately). PX5500M1-10KG5T, MS33649-4 female pressure port,  twist-lock  connector,
10,000 psi gage pressure range and 0 to 5 Vdc output. PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately).
PX5500L0-015AI-25FT, MS33656-4 male pressure port, 8 m (25') lead wire, 15 psi absolute pressure range and 4 to 20mA output.
METRIC CUSToM CoNFIGURATIoNS

0 to 10 bar 0 to 145 psi PXM5500MC[*]-010BARGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 16 bar 0 to 232 psi PXM5500MC[*]-016BARGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 bar 0 to 363 psi PXM5500MC[*]-025BARGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 40 bar 0 to 580 psi PXM5500MC[*]-040BARGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 60 bar 0 to 870 psi PXM5500MC[*]-060BARGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 bar 0 to 1450 psi PXM5500MC[*]-100BARGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 160 bar 0 to 2321 psi PXM5500MC[*]-160BARGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 250 bar 0 to 3626 psi PXM5500MC[*]-250BARGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 400 bar 0 to 5802 psi PXM5500MC[*]-400BARGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 600 bar 0 to 8702 psi PXM5500MC[*]-600BARGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
[*] = Insert “0” for 0.6 m (2') cable, “1” for twist-lock connector, or “6” for mini DIN connector.
To order absolute pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
To order sealed gage models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PXM5500MC0-060BARSI, 60 bar sealed gage transmitter with
4 to 20 mA output, 0.6 m (2') cable connection and G 1⁄4 male pressure port.
PXM5500MC6-1.60BARAI, 1.6 bar absolute pressure transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output,
mini-DIN connection and G 1⁄4 male pressure port. Mating connector included.
STANDARD
PX5500L1-100GI,
shown  actual size.
P-DPG500 Fig. 1
1⁄4 NPT Pressure
Snubbers:
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4E = Lt Oil
PS-4D = Dense Lq
Twist-lock
style.
 To Order
 Models with 4 to 20 mA utput, MS33656-4 Connection, Twist-Lock Connector
R Mo N.  Co M*
 Absolute Pressure (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L[*]-015AI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L[*]-025AI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L[*]-050AI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L[*]-100AI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 Gage Pressure (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L[*]-015GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L[*]-025GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L[*]-050GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L[*]-100GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 250 psi 0 to 17.2 bar PX5500L[*]-250GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX5500L[*]-500GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX5500L[*]-1KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1500 psi 0 to 103 bar PX5500L[*]-1.5KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 2500 psi 0 to 172 bar PX5500L[*]-2.5KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX5500L[*]-3KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX5500L[*]-5KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX5500L[*]-10KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
[*] = Insert “0” for 0.6 m (2') cable, “1” for twist-lock connector, or “6” for mini DIN connector.
To order absolute pressure models, change “G” in model number to “A” (no extra charge).
To order sealed gage models, change “G” in model number to “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PX5500L1-1KSI, 1000 psi sealed gage transducer with 4 to 20 mA
output, PTIH-10-6P electrical connector and MS33656-4, male pressure port.
PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately).
PX5500L1-100AI, 100 psi absolute pressure transducer with 4 to 20 mA output, PTIH-10-6P
electrical connector and MS33656-4, male pressure port. PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector
 (sold separately).
METRIC MoDELS
Mating